Ken Demchuk International Invitational

Unionville, 29-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 29 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-12-01 - 10:33 Startlist Prelim
World Records WPS S1 51.33 THUNEM, Ingrid NOR Kristiansand (NOR) 2016-07-15
World Records WPS S2 53.94 THUNEM, Ingrid NOR Eindhoven (NED) 2014-08-05
World Records WPS S3 40.03 SMITH, Leanne USA Paris (FRA) 2024-09-06
World Records WPS S4 36.92 SCHOLZ, Tanja GER Berlin (GER) 2022-04-02
World Records WPS S5 34.07 KEARNEY, Tully GBR Funchal (POR) 2022-06-12
World Records WPS S6 32.55 HONTAR, Anna UKR Manchester (GBR) 2023-08-04
World Records WPS S7 31.64 WEGGEMANN, Mallory USA Eindhoven (NED) 2010-08-17
World Records WPS S8 28.97 TAl, Alice GBR Berlin (GER) 2019-06-08
World Records WPS S9 27.28 RALEIGH-CROSSLEY, Christie USA Paris (FRA) 2024-08-29
World Records WPS S10 27.10 CHEN,Yi CHN Paris (FRA) 2024-08-29
World Records WPS S11 28.96 MA, Jia CHN Paris (FRA) 2024-08-31
World Records WPS S12 26.61 GOMES SANTIAGO, Maria Carolina BRA Berlin (GER) 2024-06-01
World Records WPS S13 26.56 DEDEKIND, Katja AUS Birmingham (GBR) 2022-07-30
Americas Records WPS S1 1:21.77 WHEELER, Kayla USA Minneapolis (USA) 2013-04-05
Americas Records WPS S2 1:10.78 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, Fabiola MEX Tijuana (MEX) 2022-10-09
Americas Records WPS S3 40.03 SMITH, Leanne USA Paris (FRA) 2024-09-06
Americas Records WPS S4 38.61 VIEIRA DA CRUZ, Lidia BRA Paris (FRA) 2024-09-06
Americas Records WPS S5 37.13 DA SILVA NEVES EUZEBIO, Joana PBRA JaciariRio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-12
Americas Records WPS S6 32.90 MARKS, Ellie USA Paris (FRA) 2024-08-29
Americas Records WPS S7 31.64 WEGGEMANN, Mallory USA Eindhoven (NED) 2010-08-17
Americas Records WPS S8 30.03 JERONIMO DE ARAUJO, Cecilia KethBRA Manchester (GBR) 2023-08-04
Americas Records WPS S9 27.28 RALEIGH-CROSSLEY, Christie USA Paris (FRA) 2024-08-29
Americas Records WPS S10 27.37 RIVARD, Aurelie CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-09
Americas Records WPS S11 30.51 PAGONIS, Anastasia USA Minneapolis (USA) 2024-06-27
Americas Records WPS S12 26.61 GOMES SANTIAGO, Maria Carolina BRA Berlin (GER) 2024-06-01
Americas Records WPS S13 27.46 BECHERER, Kelley USA London (GBR) 2012-09-01
Canadian Para Records S2 1:21.53 VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly VVAC Toronto 2019-06-30
Canadian Para Records S3 1:06.66 ENS, Nikita LASER Melbourne (AUS) 2023-02-18
Canadian Para Records S4 51.95 CUNNINGTON, Tammy RDCSC Toronto 2017-10-03
Canadian Para Records S5 41.81 GOBEIL, Alisson CNJA Toronto 2024-07-27
Canadian Para Records S6 33.36  NEWKIRK, Shelby LASER Toronto 2023-03-31
Canadian Para Records S7 33.40 DORRIS, Danielle CNBO Toronto 2024-05-19
Canadian Para Records S8 31.29 BIRD, Morgan CASC Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-16
Canadian Para Records S9 29.52 JIBB, Mary MUSAC  Toronto 2024-05-19
Canadian Para Records S10 27.37 RIVARD, Aurélie ANM Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-09
Canadian Para Records S11 32.94 THOMAS, Amber STSC London (GBR) 2012-08-30
Canadian Para Records S12 31.02 RENNEBOHMS, Jacqueline ROD Berlin (GER) 2008-05-22
Canadian Para Records S13 27.88 GRAND'MAISON, Valérie CAMO Beijing (CHN) 2008-09-08
Canadian Para Records S14 29.19 MARINA, Angela BRANT Etobicoke 2019-03-03
Age Team Class Exceptions
Heat 1 of 4
3 RICH, Lily 19 PSSC sS4 A3,4,12 1:06.55L
4 TUCKER, Jordan 22 RCAQ sS4 Al1,2,4,12 + 53.99L
5 HEBERT, Alyssa 19 APSC S5 A1,3,4,12 + 1:01.44L
6 VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly 22 WS S3 AE3,4,12 1:17.02L
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Ken Demchuk International Invitational

Unionville, 29-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 29, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 2 of 4

1

0O ~NO O h WN

DUNCAN, Brea

STEVENS, Ruby

LEPAGE, Lysandre
HOGARD, Zoe

BRISSON, Anne-Frederique
GOBEIL, Alisson

PAGE, Gillian
OUELLETTE, Hannah

Heat 3 of 4

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

LANE, Julia

RAUE, Julie

MACLELLAN, Veronica
MCCURRACH, Catherine
NEWKIRK, Shelby
SHEPPIT-EDWARDS, Melinda
NAULT, Tatiana

SOLIMAN, Myriam

Heat 4 of 4

1
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HENAULT, Miori
FALARDEAU, Mathilde
JIBB, Mary

LAVITT, Maxine
SMYTH, Alyssa
WOOQOD, Sophie

TAN, Yang(Kylin)
PELLETIER, Florence

17
22
18
13
24
19
17
18

25
13
14
17
28
17
19
25

29
16
18
21
14
21
22
13

VKSC
RCAQ
QC
SWMON
PCSC
QcC

QC
LASER

SWMON
OTTER
CBAC
CSSSC
LASER
SWMON
CARE
MUST

QcC
Qc
MUSAC
UMAN
SWMON
UVPCS
OAK

QC

S6
S6
S8
S9
S8
S5
S7
S5

S14
S7
S10
S10
S6
S14
S9
S6

S14
S10
S9

S13
S13
S10
S7

S10

H,A,3,5,12,+
A3,4,12
Al12,+

12,4
A3,4,12+
A,3,512+
A3,4,12+
Al1,2,4,12,+

0

A3,5,12,+
4

12,+
A1,3,4,12,+
H

A 3,512+

H,A1,2,4,12 +

0

3,5,12,+
A3,5,12+
T

T

3,5,8
A,3,512+
3,5

47.05L
41.96L
41.18L
40.42L
41.15L
41.81L
42.53L
50.96L

38.36L
37.51L
33.92L
33.43L
33.87L
35.45L
38.35L
39.51L

31.94L
31.17L
290.52L
27.96L
29.41L
30.59L
31.50L
32.82L
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